
doe. 1

totaal
157
138

l-mrt-15 114
99
100
120
101
98
86
113
113
125

133
153

l-mrt-16 143
140
167
167
144
142
136
116
107
108

105
114

l-mrt-17 118
153
132
126
199
198
196
187
193
191

191
177

l-mrt-18 36

Diersoort 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen

Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen

Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen

Runderen
Runderen
Runderen

l-jan-18
l-feb-18

l-nov-15
l-dec-15

l-jan-16
l-feb-16

l-apr-16
l-mei-16

l-nov-16
l-dec-16

l-jan-17
l-feb-17

l-apr-17
l-mei-17

l-nov-17
l-dec-17

l-apr-15
l-mei-15

peildatum 
l-jan-15 
l-feb-15

l-jun-16 
l-jul-16 
l-aug-16 
l-sep-16 
l-okt-16

l-jun-17 
l-jul-17 
l-aug-17 
l-sep-17 
l-okt-17

l-jun-15 
l-jul-15 
l-aug-15 
l-sep-15 
l-okt-15

Diertelgegevens l&R 
2015 t/m 2022 
Locatie Zuidwending 
UBN 1227291

5.1,2,E



180
179
172
171
183
182
185
207
208

206
197

l-mrt-19 222
225
225
218
217
217
217
216
73
71

202
200

l-mrt-20 199
183
182
173
172
170
48
47
45
45

60
57

l-mrt-21 56
54
63
62
61
41
41
45
45
44

Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen

Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen

Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen

Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen 
Runderen

l-apr-18
l-mei-18

l-nov-18
l-dec-18

l-apr-19
l-mei-19

l-jan-20
l-feb-20

l-apr-20
l-mei-20

l-nov-20
l-dec-20

l-jan-19
l-feb-19

l-nov-19
l-dec-19

l-jan-21
l-feb-21

l-apr-21
l-mei-21

l-nov-21
l-dec-21

l-jun-18 
l-jul-18 
l-aug-18 
l-sep-18 
l-okt-18

l-jun-20 
l-jul-20 
l-aug-20 
l-sep-20 
l-okt-20

l-jun-19 
l-jul-19 
l-aug-19 
l-sep-19 
l-okt-19

l-jun-21
l-jul-21
l-aug-21 
l-sep-21 
l-okt-21



41
31

l-mrt-22 28

rav code
A6
A6 2018 2017 160
A4 2019 2018 144
A6 2019 2018 33
A4 2020 2019 144
A6 2020 2019 42
A6 2021 2020 138

Runderen
Runderen
Runderen

l-jan-22
l-feb-22

jaar
2017

gem_jaar
2016

gem_aantal_dieren 
137


